LUMINA NRS 36" FNLUM36W5BKS
WALL SILENCE - NRS HOOD COLLECTION
EAN code 8034122360102
Model Code FNLUM36W5BKS Wall – 36" (90 cm) – Black - 500 CFM
Collection Silence - NRS
FEATURES AND PROPERTIES
Materials/Finishes Scotch brite stainless steel (AISI 304)
Tempered glass with black finish
Lighting Fluorescent
Control Touch control
Installation type Wall
Ducting type External ducting/Recirculating
Filters Metallic grease filter, removable and washable
Combined Carbon.Zeo filter, regenable
Dimensions 36 in
Features NRS technology for a quieter kitchen
Perimeter suction
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Code Description
KACL.570#I Extension H700 Wall - Inox
KACL.571#I Extension H960 Wall - Inox
KACL.961 Filter Carbon.Zeo renewable
LUMINA NRS 36" FNLUM36W5BKS
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION AND CONSUMPTION
Maximum consumption 280W
Voltage/Frequency 110-120V 60Hz
BLOWER PERFORMANCE
Motor 500 CFM
WEIGHTS AND DIMENSIONS
Gross weight 93 lbs
Net weight 80 lbs
Packaging dimensions L 41 in H 27 in D 30 in
Notes Recommended mounting height from cooking surface to hood bottom: 24'' - 35''